Waiver of Liability

This agreement releases The Lake Country Mom and Ana & Zelli from all liability relating to injuries that may occur at Fort Cushing Playground located at 600 North Cushing Park Road, Delafield, WI 53018 on 8/26/14. By signing this agreement, I agree to hold The Lake Country Mom and Ana & Zelli entirely free from any liability, including financial responsibility for injuries incurred, regardless of whether injuries are caused by negligence.

I also acknowledge the risks involved in **playing at a playground**. I swear that I and/or my child(ren) am/are participating voluntarily, and that all risks have been made clear to me.

By signing below I forfeit all right to bring a suit against **The Lake Country Mom and Ana & Zelli** for any reason. I will also make every effort to obey safety precautions as listed in writing and as explained to me verbally.

By signing, I am also allowing photos to be taken of myself, my children, of the event/activity and I hereby grant permission for **The Lake Country Mom and Ana & Zelli** to use my photograph(s) on their or in other related social media posts regarding the event/activity, without further consideration.

l,	, fully understand and agree to the above terms
Sign:	
Date:	